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UN MIGRATION

IOM Sri Lanka Official Holidays 2025

No | Date 2025 Official UN Holidays

1 | January 14 (Tuesday) Tamil Thai Pongal Day

2 | February 04 (Tuesday) Independence Day

3 | March 31 (Monday) Eid al-Fitr

4 | April 14 (Monday) Sinhala and Tamil New Year
5 | April 18 (Friday) Good Friday

6 | May 12 (Monday) Vesak Full Moon Poya Day
7 | June 09 (Monday) Eid al-Adha

g8 | June 10 (Tuesday) Poson Poya Day

9 | October 20 (Monday) Deepavali Festival
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December 25 (Thursday)

Christmas Day




